Industrial Chassis
Features
Specifications
Drive Bay
External
3.5" 1
5.25" 3
Cooling

All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 26-Aug-2015
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply
Backplane Version
IPC-610BP-00LBE Without power supply, with ATX/AT switch
IPC-611BP-00XBE Without power supply, with ATX switch
Motherboard Version
IPC-610MB-00LBE Without power supply, with ATX switch
IPC-611MB-00XBE Without power supply, with ATX switch
Power Supply Options
(For detailed power supply specs, please refer to Chapter 13)
Part Number 80 Plus
Grade Wattage Type Input
PS8-250ATX-ZE Bronze 250W Single AC 100 ~ 240
(full range)
PS8-300ATX-ZBE Bronze 300W Single AC 100 ~ 240
(full range)
RPS8-350ATX-XE Gold 350W 1+1
Redundant
AC 100 ~ 240
(full range)
RPS8-500ATX-XE Bronze 500W 1+1
Redundant
AC 100 ~ 240
(full range)
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
IPC-DT-5230E Mobile rack for converting dual 5.25" drive bays to three
3.5" SAS/SATA HDD trays
Spare Parts
Part Number Description
2130006149S000 Fan filter 127 x 127 x 5 mm